October 16, 2018
Greensboro City Council Meeting
Summary of M/\WBE Contract Goal Achievement

Agenda Goals Set Goal Achievement
ltem Business Total Contract
Number Project Category Amount MBE WBE MBE WBE Total MWBE Notes
2016-0570 Mitchell WTP Structural and Sediment Professional
3 Basin Rehabilitation Services $ 150,900.00 |N/A 7.90% 0.00%
2018-10644 Coliseum Post Event Seat Cleaning Area
4 Services Extension Other Services $ 55,000.00 |N/A 100.00% 0.00%
5 2017-077A Gateway Gardens Visitor Center Construction $ 392,917.00 (10% 10% 33.00% 0.00%
Professional
44 Davie Street Streetscape Design Project Services $ 604,863.00 |N/A N/A 15.54%
46 2013-094 Young's Mill Road Outfall Project Construction $ 15,122,106.06 |2% 2% 2.08% 3.59%

Totals $ 16,325,786.06 3.13% 3.90% 7.03%




